Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/39 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4 20

For Official Use

Company Number

03249455

Abbeycliffe Construction Limited

I/ We

Claire Louise Foster

The Manor House

260 Ecclesall Road South
Sheffield

S$119PS

Gemma Louise Roberts
The Manor House

260 Ecclesall Road South
Sheffieid

511 9PS

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affarrs

as at 12 January 2012

Signed & ]

Date 12 January 2012

Wilson Field Linited

The Manor House

260 Ecclesall Road South
Sheffield

S11 9PS

Ref ABBEQ4C/CLF/GLR/EB

Software Supplied by Turmnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

Insolven

SATURDAY

Section |

For Official Use
Post Room

i

14/01/2012

#
COMPANIES HOUSE 308




t

Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Abbeycliffe Construction Limited

on the 12 January 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name /@G’///?’M f%m) %ﬁfm .

7
Signed i .

—

Dated /ZA/ //2 .
"/




Abbeycliffe Construction Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 January 2012

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge
Assets subject to floating charge
Uncharged assets®
Pre Appointment Asset Sale 7,200 00 7,200 00
Furniture & Equipment 1,500 00 1,500 00
WIF NIL Uncertain
Book Debts 40,286 00 30,214 S0
Retentions 6,197 58 Uncertain
Cash held by proposed hquidator 3,805 33 3,805 33
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 42,719 83

Signature % Date __ /2 /0/ / /L
r




Abbeycliffe Construction Limited
Statement Of Affarrs as at 12 January 2012

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carned from Page A) 42,719 83
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
DE Arrears & Holiday Pay 13,938 27
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 2,919 26
16,857 63
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 25,862 30
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
Lioyds TSB Bank Pl 58,425 17
58,425 17
(32,562 87)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (32,562 87)
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (32,562 87)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors (32,562 87)
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 115,723 78
Employees 222178
Dept of Employment 86,633 42
Directors Loans 48,101 13
HM Revenue and Customs - VAT 22,311 76
HM Revenue and Customs - PAYE 21,28073
296,272 60
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {328,835 47)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (328,835 47)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 999 00
999 Q0
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (329,834 47)

-’

Swgnature \%) Date /1 /D/ //Z*
;7




10 60 2107 Adenuer Zi

L10Z 19A 108 Sdl

y 10 | 8bvg

N\l\&@:\i LY, .I,I\JII aueudis
00 9le T8 $S ‘@IUSHIOA YINoS ‘paijeys 19aas aled L0y P17 Buioyleos iojhe | pue suieH SOHD
00 08 V3L EPHD “BMIM ‘UOjUBIY Mied SSalIshg uojudld P17 QigBWOH yOHO
Ly 620'C MGZ PNN ‘UoIdWEYLON ‘SIunoelq ‘peoy UOUaMOD) ‘BSNOH [BMSED paywi A1BUIOf SUSPMOH €0HD
56 $9'Z S1y ¥ ‘Aalng ‘WEYDNIN "suB] MOIIIM G2 dnoig a1 SSH ZOHD
£1'082'12 Vv 1S ‘plowssys ‘1eans Bunoy g ‘asnoH jdaouod SWOJSNY pue anuaAay WH LOHD
o/ Lie'zz vt 1S ‘preweys 1eaug BuncA G '8snoH 1dasuo) SWIOISNY pue anuaasy WH 00HD
80 ZL¥ r4€ 0ZS ‘901D YOOqIOH ‘S WuN panwi Auedwo?) Buij L WaYUON 18319 1092
18 ¥GS'V dv6 LSO 'MoBse|S ‘L1582 XO8 Od SUDSMB[/WEYEIS) 0092
20 1e ydE 618 ‘uojjog ‘uojyBnoY)ss A 'PeoY ABlIoYD Z5-0G '9SNoH s8)ebUIpA Bunaysew auoydaalg 0040
00 906' L HSL G ‘PRIAUS ‘PEOY [IUNeQ ¥ papwi (s101e4005(]) JS¥E M 3 £03D
81 528 MI8 LLMS ‘UOIXNG '1S9I04 3B ‘SHIOM Yedd BJRIdU0] XIN HESd PN BYIUIH 1S8uULd 2045
20 ¥2e'l MLZ 6S 'PIOILAUS 198218 UoSIapUES ‘8jejsT] [eUISNPU| PEOY IIBUMSN 'Z22-02 SHUn paywry sonse|d sbuipping (@043 103D
QL /1B'C Hdz §gS ‘umoyjadeyd “led sjiouioy | ‘sIaqueyD) Uomap ‘esenbs yied v slauled pue poomise] 003D
08 8/8'Z Syl ZS ‘Ju99sasd UoSIy O ‘9Nua) sseuisng UosIly ‘e IuN papwi] Bugiseld mya £0AaD
09 689'1 DS} 64M ‘BIUSHIOA 1SS ‘IOBBIOd ‘UHomspeg ‘WnoD abueso £ popwi A swasis g9 00ad
8/ 0S8 SAZ 7S ‘ploleys ‘peoy weyBuiyg ‘'syIom 20ualeid "L N P17 Auuosey suoig [endeD {te%e]
9l r09'l Xar ZLS ‘Pleueys ‘aauq eds Asyig 6 pajiwI YN 2Iqed £000
00 61 aLio 2000
v8 1S vy OEOA “HOA '8S01D Xepny V¢ 'G6 X0g Od 'uoIsIaIg 1se3 YLON s10j0B4 2012913 AIID 1020
8Z L¥L 3d9 GNS ‘UOPUIMS |lIH [IUPLIAA pajwI sUON{OG SSBUISNE HHd [BAMY 0022
0l SOv XX9 Z8IN 'Pesysalen) ied ssauisng anusay Uis SJUN0S2Y ssauIsng yN Lg 108D
09 6LE SXZ 815 'Plonuolq 'aue suymilied pajwi jued Jeuueg 008D
00 g0V DEE £4M 'DISIBHEAN 'POOH LIQOY ‘BuBT Jamen adioy] ‘asnopH abepwiy py] dnougy euauy 10VD
GLELY Sd9 GNS ‘UOPUIMG ‘[IH INPUIAA '€0YL X080 O d Py suonnjos ssauisng Je1s|y 90vO
00 8vE'E DMB SES ‘PI2YSa003 ‘Peoy |lBysield Z¢ pajiwi Buooy ojfiuy SOVO
Z6 BYZ'E PYb 28 ‘piaeus ‘sue eywesg pajWI 00 B JaneT plouy £OvVD
SC 65 XAV 6S 'PlRIIBYS ‘anuaay Aemyied ‘ee/ X089 Od OJuv <0V
18 269 10 6YM ‘edg yamIoIg ‘J1eAoT uoidwey ‘Aepp uojuiod pajlwI] UBD-IPAN MUV LOVD
00 0¥€ 438 €S 'piayays 'sue JsisaaleH ‘asnoy uouued papwi dnoig 9 v 00VD
000G A6 0 ‘Aeng "weyony ‘gL LE Xog Od pajilLI] S80IA19G LONO3|I0D) 1S 001D
3 SS3IppY awey Koy

si10)pai1) Auedwon - g
pajlwi uononssuo) adAaqqy
pajnur] pjai4 Uosjipy




£0 80 ZLoz Aenuep zy

LIOZ A TIOS Sdi

p jo z ofie s

\N\l\Q\wN\ omeubig
a5 88y HNZ 09S ‘Wweyiayioy ‘sledjiopm 6L pajiwi] dnoJo uouIMS 10SD
18 11T OGS €LHY 'X88SNS ‘WeysioH ‘Aep upypay 'asol) ulpay pajiwIr sfediwayy pienbajes 00SD
00 0 V3. ZdH ‘SMaH ‘pedisdwial [aWaH ‘dueT depmojiems ‘asnoH Bunpia pajwi (jpwaH) Ly Aygpay €00
£8 L€'} SIS ZS ‘PrRIAYS 1eang uapbelg |9 abeleo) sjepasoy 20dd
£0 1012 ZX0 9S ‘playays ‘Asjpap “peoy UCIXES ‘g IIUN abeajeg ¢ ebejneH g o 108D
00 0L¥'tL laisayouep ,w%mao p.ioj|eg ‘si0j0e-| >Qn_m pajiIn @)s12U0D XN Em_w_ 004D
L0 VIO'E 146 8S ‘PIRYRYS YooIqsaap ‘peoy Asjea L1 paywi Bujooy 12014 50dD
¢l LoL'gy 1ayjied pieyory t0dD
09 6292 ¥av 8LS ‘PleIju0IQ ‘BUOISUN ‘U UCIBUNIUM PIO ‘3SNOH udaibiayiaN payw seyquind - £0dD
GG G6 3dS L4 ‘PIRIYE A ‘PEOY 3[EAIBPIED “Z IUN PRI BIIYSHIOA BJeIqLUN|d ¢0dD
$o 7/ SN/ €S ‘PRILRBYS 12945 1001 91 payunt Ispuid v L0dD
0 209'v) IX0 8S ‘PIRIYOUS 'PEOY pjaupeC.g 6 pajun sjueyassy ssaping sjabed 00dD
62 Ol Ovea g ‘sifay uoybnoH ‘Zpgxod Od ‘uaweda( aouUapuodsalio)) ZO B/} PaIWILY YN eNUO8I9 L LOOD
99 60¢ dML 1S ‘PIRIEBYS Jeang wesny ¢ ‘diysisulied v 3 d 8yl 0/ usl] uoug 0002

rre
69 125'001 o019 'weybuiuig ‘peoy AajbeH g ‘eienbs 1EQOD ‘vZrS ) X0g Od ‘swiel) Asuepunpay pun4 aoUBINSU| [BUOEN 0OND
00 005 XOE 01S ‘playieys ‘pooming J1ag suois ¢ ujodun e EOND
00 00S IHP TLS ‘PrRYIEYS POy MOIA EdS € S10]B4003(] AUOLINY ZOWD
00 00S AL 7S 'PlaIyeUS 199118 A0 'SHIOA SSUIE(D ' UM ‘UONEOLGE [98)S SAV 4N AaeH |aeyan LOWD
00 £62'% Ndp SLIN '1v)sayouely ‘1se3 peoy AID | pIeD 1PaID [EDRWWOY spAoN 2010
0z L¢ gN/ 241 ‘ehysdoiyg ‘ploya ] ‘poopa ucibuiuuo WNod yied 193 pPalWI YN 093147 101D
LLZEL'YS 171 X4 "19A0puy ‘0001 %08 Od yueq gs 1 spho 001D
vE 621 HH9 130 ‘2aysAqiaQ ‘We|leH 158 ‘PEOY SPIIIAMIS 29 {(diysiauped) yoad 39 M Z0MD
86 1882 X1 999 ‘MmobBse|s ‘yoojuuiay ‘208 X089 Od pajwi sjueyoialy siapiing aunkay) LOYMD
00 vSS°'L P3JILUET MM UOIDAIUM Q0AD
99 /G2'¢ AdZ LI Ue1sayoueiy ‘meysuadp Joons yinos gLi/9Ll pauLy 03 3 ydoisdwan 1 00rD
000 337 1S 'spaa] '19a4)S uolBuljp M #S “9SNOH SN SI0}I10S UOSLUEH LOS| €010
Ly 164 Ddy ZNQ BIUSHICA UInos 'Jajseauo( ‘pecy AqieQ $31|ddng xij1e)u) Z01D
00 09€ ANL LH4 'Aadng ‘ypay 19818 ybiH 09 paliwi] asea oN| 101D
ZE LY0'L V36 6LV ‘18siawWwog ‘uoy|| ‘peoY ped “jed sssuisng jsanbuo) paiLL M Aedw 001D
3 s£531ppy aweN Koy

si10ipaly Auedwon - g
pajiwi uojanisuoy aytshaqqy
PajiwIT platy uos|Ipp




tr 10 ¢ 9bu

[0 60 107 Aenuer Zi L1029 HOS Sdl \

7/ /0 .N\ 2T ~a.77]  oimeubig
000 gSIe GOS .Emrtm_.:om .wa._o_.:mc_tm_x_ 1se3 _Umov_ ARSI _._m_I +8 uospnH wJep 00K
000 HNZ 85 ‘PiRIYSUS ‘peaymopesiy 2.2 8154aqpog ydiey 0093
000 949 02S _n_mEE.m .ma_o;“_eo suapeg adJoylliM S plod “emmm,__Ma 0043
00 0 4NZ 19S ‘PrRIeYS Peoy yueg mopeaiy 09} salae( sawer 0003
000 agL v1S ‘Pleweys ‘ssaipes|o) ‘peoy sIqeisucd 62 ljeqduwe)) fieid 0024
G6 ¢0C AN 21S ‘PRYBUS ‘MBIA DUBT] X0 g1 pleag |9yediy L0g3
69 £86 (4. §S ‘PIRYBYS ‘Iyudaid) ‘enudny Aoudy g sejeg AUoUIUY 0093
25 001 VHZ 008 ‘81USHIOA UINOS ‘Weylsyioy "|omiapue| '9s0[D Bupry | snbuy 997 oov3a
SRR aAZ £a4 ‘piojpeig 26 X04 Od SBOINISS JAIEM BUILSHIOA 00AD

Hav

o6 14 £ '181830Nn0J9) "YJed $sauisng 2.11§$13)590N0|9) ‘Repn 1oweg ‘vz 1IN ‘aSNOH MBIAIE3D P17 WO 19341 $191000) 121E M COMD
21 006 1g¢ 9S ‘pewaYS 1eens widio 1L pauwI [BOUIIS1T SWEIIAA COMOD
00 0ZE [AE 99S 'WelyaY0y ‘Aajwelg 'eAu( nes zg 'Buyoo yooiquielg egdwed A LOMD
89 869 JMLE 1S ‘PlRIBYS 19BNS 1aenD £6 ‘diysiouled ¥ B d SUL 0P palLuI YN AS13SIOAA 00MD
rANA LA JoanQ sajy 010
0S £86'C V0L S ‘PlRIAYS ‘Aep selly 2 1un paliLLI MEYS 10AD) | €010
29 /£9'C 11 09S ‘weyidyioy ‘loal)s sawey ] ‘asnoH wWelimz) 4 pajiIM S9|ES PUE JUIH Jauun] Z01D
0 2891 30¢ /6S ‘PIRIIBYS ‘§Z Isodejodps N epes| 101D
08 6/2 SO 9S ‘pleNRYUS ‘'Ubnologs|iH ‘YINog pecy SallaH pajiw sisienaidg aqu | 0012
Qo0 0zv 936 €S 'PIRWRYS ‘IIH Uy 2 wun $2JA] Jouusg 2A8}S 2080
gL g6 nn +s Jmm:w $SaduUlld .mw:oI UoulD pajiwiT SPPBNUOD SNPONIYUS aq08D
00 8082 MdZ 09S ‘Weyiayloy ‘peoy PLRLD ‘2 Wody UN0D UOSUIYIINH 6 papwi sjeuwsixa WOS V0SSO
00 Z96'G QY8 €S 'PlRWIRYS 'PEOY (jompeig ‘pieA Byt panwi AauIof S1IYSHIOA HINOS 60380
8E GLL D41 IS ‘PiROUS 'prOY Blephaqqy §Zr-ZTy SaNIMG 8050
59 60Y 18v 1S ‘payeys ‘eue peosg 04/09 PaJILUIN 241UBD) MOPUIAA PIBIJBYS 208D
00 059°'L N6 8S ‘PleIBYS ‘AolesH 19dS jeQ 'S 1un paywy sdiyg jeays 908D
Fx A2t 18P 1S ‘PRIEYS 1eans weyaloys ghe payw xiyays 508D
0cely 189p S 'PieeYS 'PROY SSUYANG LLIZLL pajwi s1aBUOWU0Y SMeYS $0SD
0 ¥89'¢C X4l /S ‘P1ayeus ‘peoy Juaduia 001L-96 [BOLINOAIT MOLIBYS £0SD
86 26 148 22vg ‘1Moo A 'anusAy peapy ‘asnoH apel | XIMBI0G zZ0S9
3 ssaIppy auieN Aoyl

sio)paln Auedwon - g
pajiwiT uononnsuo) ayidhaqqy
pajwlIT p|ald uosjip




1060 Z10z Menuer Zi

110Z 48A 710S Sdl

V1o P by

/_/
N\\Q\N\ 7 amnjeubig

Sunoy saug 90|l

0E GS5'} L€

00 0 19%ied UBLDY PIEYOY 00
000 e LYS WeyLoY 19948 id 65 Aollipp ey LOM3
06 | V0 &S ‘PrRIYBUS ‘usaibaiysg ‘peoy duung &y SPOOA MBIPUY 00M3
rAA 4} HNE §OS ‘SIIYSHIOA YINOS ‘Weylayioy ‘oAuQ isiiH 8 I L WiooRN 1013
66 615} VNL 6S ‘PIaaUS HUeqooupn 1eons supler £} PUSSUMO | LAY 0013
60 88 g0z /S ‘As|suieg ‘1agmed 'suapies) 8doYUBIS ¥T yiwg duew 60s3
000 SNG §S 'PlaIaYS ‘Peoy aswind 05 unws uepior +0S3
000 Hd6 995 'Weyiayioy ‘HoIoiny ] ‘anuaAy PIoYIMIS €€ psaydays (seyoiy £0s3
16 €€ 38¥ 6S 'PISHIBYS ‘YHOomSpUBH 'JU0S31D LUOHID 2T ajieng [9eoI FAVE |
¥G 8.2 adZ 19S "Weyayioy 1984S Iid S8 uosuaydayg jpetoip 10S3
000 drs 0zs 'pleniays ‘ybnoiogsop ‘anusAy wJe- JooW 02 saykg suel(] 00S3
000 VIS 628 ‘PIoUIByS 'uoisuy UInog ‘aaug yuyg 19 ‘ABM PIUDIO 91 Aqasoy Jaydoisuy) 0093
€96L1°1 19ed preyory 0043
000 Al'S 09S ‘Weyisyioy ‘yuomsuug ‘aauQ ajepAaIsusm €2 oxleseN wepy 00N3
000 HIrO 65 'PlRYIYS JuS9saLD pleijieay pm 0E lleyonp Aiegy LOW3
€9 051 AL 6S ‘PIRIYBUS HUBQODUIAA ‘BALQ UBLUMSN L7 AojlOW ey W E]
9z Y0z VI8 005 ‘Weysyioy ‘Agie ‘2019 JnuIsayd e¢ Aqseo piaeQ 00713
50 L6 400 §S ‘pusysS ‘'ussibaiyg ‘sue aaysIaUIaN 68l nmar uyor 00r3
3 SS3LPPY awey Koy

s10)1pat) Auedwon - g
pajwiy uonangsuo) ayidhaqqy
payiwIT p|ai] UOS|IAp




